Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Heatley - (912309) - Deepings SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

39.21

1:41.76

SC Time

37.16
1:29.78
3:02.56
6:52.87

50.59
2:02.38

47.33

47.05
1:34.80
3:30.52
3:19.79

1:38.39

Converted
to SC

38.70

1:41.00

Converted
to LC

37.70
1:30.70
3:04.50
6:56.30

51.20
2:03.40

47.70

47.50
1:35.60
3:32.10
3:21.80

1:38.40

LC WA
Pts

151
130

SC WA
Pts

159
124
161
135
119
92
97
103
132
126
165
125

Date

12/07/14
12/07/14

Date

21/03/15
22/11/14
28/02/15
02/11/14
18/04/15
22/11/14
24/05/15
22/11/14
21/03/15
04/10/14
18/04/15
21/03/15

Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Deepings Club Championships

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Deepings Club Championships

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Deepings Club Championships

Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet

Deepings Club Championships

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Venue

Corby
Corby

Venue

Louth
Deepings
Grantham
Deepings
Grantham
Deepings
Whittlesey
Deepings
Louth
Deeping
Grantham

Louth

Licence

EM4053
EM4053

License

CC150041
EM4699
EM150035
EM4697
EM150036
EM4699
ER150550
EM4699
CC150041
EM4700
EM150036
CC150041
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Level

3
3

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



