Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Heatley - (912309) - Deepings SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	39.21	38.70	151	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	EM4053	3
100 Backstroke	1:41.76	1:41.00	130	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	EM4053	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.16	37.70	159	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	CC150041	2
100 Freestyle	1:29.78	1:30.70	124	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings	EM4699	4
200 Freestyle	3:02.56	3:04.50	161	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham	EM150035	3
400 Freestyle	6:52.87	6:56.30	135	02/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings	EM4697	4
50 Breaststroke	50.59	51.20	119	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham	EM150036	3
100 Breaststroke	2:02.38	2:03.40	92	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings	EM4699	4
50 Butterfly	47.33	47.70	97	24/05/15	Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey	ER150550	3
50 Backstroke	47.05	47.50	103	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings	EM4699	4
100 Backstroke	1:34.80	1:35.60	132	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	CC150041	2
200 Backstroke	3:30.52	3:32.10	126	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	EM4700	3
200 Individual Medley	3:19.79	3:21.80	165	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham	EM150036	3
100 Individual Medley	1:38.39	1:38.40	125	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	CC150041	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS